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Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
QB TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 49.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 25.00/Bundle
1 50.00/Kg

1 34.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 43.00/Kg

1 18.00/Kg

1 21.00/Kg

1 37.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 65.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 44.00/Kg

1 42.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 45.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Bundle
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

33.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
29.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
QB TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
QB TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
QBT FF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
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riGlsL
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O
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1 44.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 40.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 48.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 95.00/Kg

1 86.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 85.00/Kg

1 85.00/Kg

1 33.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 38.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 56.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 105.00/Kg
1 115.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg

34.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
76.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
46.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
86.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
98.00/Kg
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Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
QEHTFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6bT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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WrTiGlsL
riGlsL
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WriGlsL
riGlsL
WrTiGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
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WrTiGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL

riGlsL

@) rreaifsimet
Gevrdaev
W-FAplwg,

L pOSST LD
@rmruevLT
Gevrdaev

Lj,6edT

SH(HLL

smuy - Seedless
Crreor Slyriens
LIFenF

&LDLILD

Quikiseerp T
Gevrdaev

ST

BT&LYT

Alphonso
LIMGI&60TLILIGT 61
560D
pFIr-oufl-Gammuibyggri
&LDLILD

SHIBTLHT
SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Kesar

Quikiseerp T
pFIr-oufl-Gammuibyggri
SUHPBTEH
SUHPBTEH
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1 120.00/Kg
1 43.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 12.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 90.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Piece
1 65.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 65.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 120.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 -

89.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
7.00/Piece
9.50/Piece
14.80/Kg
34.64/Kg
12.30/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
29.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
56.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
96.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Bunch
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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riGlsL
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LDEhHF6IT
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DT EHS

GeusiTemer

WD, HT(HHH) & CHTwIDLIGE

BT&HTEsHrallsy

1 90.00/Kg

1 90.00/Kg

1 -

1-

1-

1 -

1 -

1-

1 -

1-

1 -

1 60.00/Kg

1 -

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1-

1 -

1 -

1-

1 -

1 55.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 15.00/Feet

1 5.00/Piece

70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
12.00/Piece
60.00/Bunch
60.00/Bunch
55.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
55.00/Bunch
7.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
85.00/Bunch
85.00/Bunch
85.00/Bunch
85.00/Bunch
85.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
105.00/Bunch
105.00/Bunch
105.00/Bunch
105.00/Bunch
105.00/Bunch
125.00/Kg
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Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

QETFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WrTiGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WrTiGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WrTiGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WrTiGlsL

riGlsL

oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeHT
DT EHS

LDEHF6IT

SUHPBTEH
SUHPBTEH

oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeHT
SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

BTG

2 _eVIThgI

&MY Yslw
Gevrdaev

Cergsv GlasTessr(h)
SH(HLL

GeusiTemer

LIFenF

Gevrdaev
aflewg-Gwpey
Gevrdaev

SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Cuiflwg)
BHSSTLD

1 5.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 15.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1 600.00/Kg
1 185.00/Kg
1 900.00/Kg
1 125.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 230.00/Kg
1 180.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 490.00/Kg
1 380.00/Kg
1 400.00/Kg
1 450.00/Kg
1 200.00/Kg
1 175.00/Kg
1 2.00/Piece

1 55.00/100 Pieces

1 600.00/Kg
1 15.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece

35.00/Bunch
55.00Kg
55.00Kg
40.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
110.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
35.00/Kg
576.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
858.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
106.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
185.00/Kg
155.00/Kg
53.00/Kg
468.00/Kg
345.00/Kg
368.00/Kg
390.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
1.30/Piece
30.00/80 Pieces
570.00/Kg
12.50/Piece
9.00/Piece
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT G 6ITLD
Q& TFF6BT - 6T eWTT G 6ITLD
Q& TFF6bT - 6T ewTT GH6ITLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT G 6ITLD

riGlsL
WriGlsL
WriGlsL

WriGlsL

ABlwg)
Gevrdaev
Rss4
Gevrdaev

1 10.00/Piece
1-
1-
1-

6.00/Piece
256.00/Kg
174.00/Kg
235.00/Kg



